

JAPAN SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO KANNINJUKU ASSOCIATION OF DUM DUM

Affiliated to: Japan Shotokan Karate-Do Kanninjuku Association of West Bengal & Japan Shotokan Karate-Do Kanninjuku Organization India Approved by: Karate Association of India & Karate-Do Association of Bengal Member: Asian Karate Federation, World Karate Federation

ASIAN Karate Federation, World Karate Federation ADMICCION FORM

ADMISSION FORM

BRANCH: Matkal Panchabati Tala

Name	
Gender	Occupation
Date of birth	
Guardian's name	Occupation
Email	
Address	
Postal code	City
Mobile	WhatsApp
Terms and conditions 1. Karate-Do is an art of self-defense and should no	ot be used indiscriminately; provocation is not an excuse for
	of defense and physical attack and even in under such
2. Karate-Do is not for show and should not be used	d with the intension of showing off. It should only be exhibited
for educational and charitable purpose. 3. Students are not permitted to teach other student	s or conduct classes without permission of their instructor.
4. While all possible precautions are taken, the J.S.I	K.K.A. of West Bengal, the instructor or any authority shall ay occur before, during or after training session (all willing
participants are requested to join karate-do training. 5. Person having criminal record or bad character was a second or bad character.	
6. Person getting admitted is physically fit.	in not be permitted to continue training.
I have fully read and understood and accepted the ab	ove mentioned terms and conditions.
Date:	

Website: kanninjukudumdum.com | Email: sujataroy@kanninjukudumdum.com, sujatamukherjeeroy@gmail.com | Phone: 9830355608

Applicant signature

Place: